Select State: | Texas

~ Select County:

Johnson

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID

& Name

Person To Contact

Entity To
Contact

Contact Address

Phone / Fax / Email

15454 - PETROLEUM
FUELS CO

1700 - BRAZOS
ELECTRIC POWER
COOPERATIVE INC

22442 - WEST TEXAS
GULF PIPELINE CO

22610 - MAGELLAN
PIPELINE COMPANY, LP

22855 - FLINT HILLS
RESOURCES, LC

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31348 - ATMOS ENERGY
CORPORATION - MID-
TEX

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING
LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS 66
PIPELINELLC

31703 - WILLIAMS MLP
OPERATING, LLC

31943 - MIDCOAST
GATHERING (NORTH
TEXAS) L.P.

31978 - ATMOS PIPELINE
- TEXAS

32099 - ENERGY
TRANSFER COMPANY

32109 - ONEOK NGL
PIPELINE, LLC

32118 - ENLINK NORTH
TEXAS GATHERING, LP

32124 - BARNETT
GATHERING, LLC

LES JONES
(OPERATIONS MGR)

Tony Blair (Pipeline
Specialist)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr
Manager - DOT
Compliance)

Bob Miller (Supervisor
Real Estate Services)

0

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Tamera Hewitt
(Supervisor GIS)

Todd Tullio (Manager,
DOT Compliance)

Clint Ratke (Manager -
Pipeline Safety)

Tennille Benson (GIS
Supervisor)

Tamera Hewitt
(Supervisor GIS)

Danny Nichols (Director-
Intratstate Reg
Compliance)

Neal Jones (DOT
Compliance Coordinator)

Bill Worley (DOT
Compliance Manager)

Stephen Mlinarich (GIS
Supervisor)

Public Relations
Department

Public
Awareness
Department

6750 WEST LOOP
SOUTH SUITE 748,
BELLAIRE, TX 77401

602 West Lake Drive ,
Weatherford, TX 76087

1300 Main St., 2nd Floor ,
Houston, TX 77002

One Williams Center
OTC-8, Tulsa, OK 74172

4111 East 37th St. North ,
Wichita, KS 67220

370 17th St. Suite 2500,
Denver, CO 80202

5420 LBJ Fwy Suite 1700,
Dallas, TX 75240

P.O. Box 4324 , Houston,
TX 77210

2331 Citywest Blvd HQ-
08-S820-05 , Houston, TX
77043

One Williams Center, 43-4
, Tulsa, OK 74172

1100 Louisiana Suite
3300, Houston, TX 77002

5420 LBJ Fwy Suite 1700,
Dallas, TX 75240

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

2001 South Highway 81 ,
Medford, OK 73759

2501 Cedar Springs Rd
Suite 100, Dallas, TX
75201

810 Houston Street
PTR-8, Fort Worth, TX
76102

Phone: (713) 428-0610 Fax: Email:
llames@pfcmidstream.com

Phone: (817) 694-3691 Fax: Email:
tblair@brazoselectric.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (316) 828-7082 Fax: (316) 828-5739
Email: info@kochpipeline.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (214) 206-2774 Fax: Email:
tamera.hewitt@atmosenergy.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
Todd.L.Tullio@p66.com

Phone: (918) 573-6724 Fax: Email:
Clint.Ratke@williams.com

Phone: (713) 627-6589 Fax: Email:
tennille.benson@enbridge.com

Phone: (214) 206-2774 Fax: Email:
tamera.hewitt@atmosenergy.com

Phone: (713) 889-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:
Neal.Jones@oneok.com

Phone: (214) 953-9500 Fax: Email:
bill. worley@enlink.com

Phone: (817) 885-2431 Fax: Email:
steve_mlinarich@xtoenergy.com



32167 - QUICKSILVER
RESOURCES INC

32171 - EMPIRE
PIPELINE
CORPORATION

32354 - DFW
MIDSTREAM SERVICES,
LLC

32526 - COWTOWN
PIPELINE PARTNERS
LB

32536 - ENERVEST
OPERATING, LLC

39075 - ENLINK TEXAS
NGL PIPELINE, LLC

39111 - SWG PIPELINE,
1] B &4

39118 - ATLAS BARNETT,
LLC

39326 - TRINITY RIVER
ENERGY OPERATING,
LLC

39596 - PERMIAN
EXPRESS PARTNERS
LLC

4805 - EXPLORER
PIPELINE CO

857 - MARKWEST
PINNACLE PNG UTILITY,
LLC

Phil Petty (GIS
Programmer)

Jerry Smith (Vice
President)

Matt Stratmann (Director
of Health, Safety, and
Regulatory)

Colin Lackey (Director,
ESR Central Region)

William Griffin (Supervisor
HSE/DOT)

Kristin Coats (GIS
Technician)

Kristin Coats (GIS
Technician)

Julie Harris (Manager Reg
& Env Affairs)

Pamela Kaithakottil
(Asisstant General
Counsel)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr.
Manager, DOT
Compliance)

Ray Matlock (Right of Way
Admin.)

Matt Carnes (Pipeline
Integrity Engineer)

801 Cherry Street Unit 19,
Fort Worth, TX 76102

12222 Merit Drive Suite
960, Dallas, TX 75251

1790 Hughes Landing
Blvd. Suite 500, The
Woodlands, TX 77380

811 Main Street Suite
3400, Houston, TX 77002

1439 Farmer Road ,
Weatherford, TX 76087

1722 Routh Street, Suite
1300 Suite 100, Dallas,
TX 75201

2501 CEDAR SPRINGS
Suite 100, DALLAS, TX
75201

425 Houston St. Ste. 300,
Ft. Worth, TX 76102

15021 Katy Freeway,
Suite 200 , Houston, TX
77094

1300 Main St., 2nd Floor ,
Houston, TX 77002

P.O. Box 2650 , Tulsa, OK
74101

1515 Arapahoe St, Twr 1,
Suite 1600 , Denver, CO
80202

Phone: (817) 665-4985 Fax: Email:
ppetty@grinc.com

Phone: (214) 880-0394 Fax: Email:
jerry.smith@empireplc.com

Phone: (832) 413-4769 Fax: Email:
mstratmann@summitmidstream.com

Phone: (817) 647-5292 Fax: Email:
jeremy.morgan@crestwoodIp.com

Phone: (817) 441-5844 Fax: Email:
wygriffin@enervest.net

Phone: (214) 939-9555 Fax: Email:
kristin.coats@enlink.com

Phone: (214) 953-9555 Fax: Email:
kristin.coats@enlink.com

Phone: (817) 665-8836 Fax: Email:
jrharris@atlasenergy.com

Phone: (281) 644-5900 Fax: Email:
PKaithakottil@trinityriverenergy.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (918) 493-5153 Fax: Email:
rmatlock@expl.com

Phone: (303) 925-9219 Fax: Email:
mcarnes@markwest.com



